Sep 25 2024 (01:10) India Rail Info

Howrah - Malda Town Intercity Special (via Azimganj)/03465CS - COVR - ER
BDC/Bandel Junction to KGLE/Khagraghat Road
2h 45m - 163 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HWH |Howrah Junction 15:15 0o |1 0 54 (12 |ER
2 BDC |Bandel Junction 15:59 16:01 2m |0 |1 40 |72 |26 |ER
3 |ABKA |Ambika Kalna 16:36 16:37 Tm [0 |1 82 |61 [13 [ER
4  |INDAE |Nabadwip Dham 17:00 17:02 2m [0 |1 105 |48 ER
5 |KWAE |Katwa Junction 17:51 17:53 2m |0 |1 145 |64 ER
6 |SALE |Salar 18:09 18:10 m [0 |1 162 |62 |25 |ER
7 BZLE |[Bazarsau 18:23 18:24 Tm (0 |1 175 |76 |21 |ER
8 |KGLE (Khagraghat Road 18:46 18:47 m |0 |1 203 |30 (22 |[ER
9 |AZ Azimganj Junction 19:16 19:18 2m (0 |1 217 |35 |25 |ER
10 [JRLE  |Jangipur Road 20:19 20:20 m [0 |1 253 [55 |34 [ER
11 |NILE |Nimtita 20:42 20:43 im [0 |1 272 |42 |32 |ER
12 |DGLE |Dhulian Ganga 20:57 20:58 m |0 |1 282 |42 ER
13 |NFK |New Farakka Junction 21:19 21:21 2m [0 |1 297 |48 |30 [ER
14 |KTJ Khaltipur 21:39 21:40 m |0 |1 312 |25 (29 |[ER
15 |MLDT |Malda Town 22:30 2 |1 332 |- 31 |ER

Sep 252024 (01:10) https://indiarailinfo.com




